
[KUALA LUMPUR]

WEEK DATE DAY TIME SUBJECT TOPIC(S) LECTURER

2.00 - 5.00pm MR. RAVINDRAN

6.00 - 9.00pm MS. IRENE KAM

10am -1.00pm MR. RAVINDRAN

2.00 - 5.00pm MS. IRENE KAM

2.00 - 5.00pm MR. RAVINDRAN

6.00 - 9.00pm MS. IRENE KAM

10am -1.00pm MR. RAVINDRAN

2.00 - 5.00pm MS. IRENE KAM

2.00 - 5.00pm LAND DATO' JOSHUA KEVIN

6.00 - 9.00pm PROBATE MS. PRAVEENA

10am -1.00pm BANK. & W.UP MS. LENG WIE MUN

2.00 - 5.00pm LAND DATO' JOSHUA KEVIN

2.00 - 5.00pm LAND MS. KASHMIR

6.00 - 9.00pm ETHICS MS. FOO YUEN WAH

10am -1.00pm ETHICS MS. FOO YUEN WAH

2.00 - 5.00pm ADVOCACY MS. FOO YUEN WAH

2.00 - 5.00pm TORT MR. AMERJIT SINGH

6.00 - 9.00pm CONTRACT MS. IRENE KAM

10am -1.00pm CONTRACT MS. IRENE KAM

2.00 - 5.00pm TORT MR. AMERJIT SINGH

2.00 - 5.00pm CONTRACT MS. IRENE KAM

6.00 - 9.00pm TORT MR. AMERJIT SINGH

10am -1.00pm CONTRACT MS. IRENE KAM

2.00 - 5.00pm TORT MR. AMERJIT SINGH

2.00 - 5.00pm

6.00 - 9.00pm

2.00 - 5.00pm

6.00 - 9.00pm

2.00 - 5.00pm

6.00 - 9.00pm

10am -1.00pm

2.00 - 5.00pm

2.00 - 5.00pm

6.00 - 9.00pm

10am -1.00pm

2.00 - 5.00pm

2.00 - 5.00pm

6.00 - 9.00pm

10am -1.00pm

2.00 - 5.00pm

Whilst every endeavour is made to ensure the accuracy of this schedule at the time of printing, the Management 

of ATC reserves the rights to amend this schedule where necessary

30-Jun Sun
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22-Jun Sat

LAW OF EVIDENCE MS. MARIETTE PETERS

23-Jun Sun

TEN
29-Jun Sat

EIGHT
15-Jun Sat

MR. CHOONG KAK SEN

16-Jun Sun

02-Jun Sun

 5 & 6 JUNE 2019 - HARI RAYA AIDILFITRI

SEVEN
08-Jun Sat

CRIMINAL PROCEDURE

DATO' JOSHUA KEVIN

09-Jun Sun

12-May Sun

19 MAY 2018 - WESAK DAY

25-May Sat

GENERAL PAPER

26-May Sun

01-Jun Sat

Sat

28-Apr Sun

04-May Sat

PROFESSIONAL 

PRACTICE

05-May Sun

11-May Sat

CERTIFICATE IN LEGAL PRACTICE

REVISION SCHEDULE 2019

20-Apr Sat

CIVIL PROCEDURE

21-Apr Sun

TWO
27-Apr


